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Audio
AVT Corporation

Andrzej Kisiel
ul. Leszczynowa 11, 
03-197 Warszawa, Poland

+48 222 578 430
+48 222 578 444
andrzej.kisiel@eisa.eu
http://www.audio.com.pl/

Audio & Cinema em Casa
Cadernos do Som Publicações

Jorge Gonçalves
Rua Prof. Alfredo de Sousa, 7,  
5o. Esq.
1600-188 Lisboa, Portugal

+351 91 723 31 08

jorge.goncalves@eisa.eu
http://www.audiopt.com/

Audio Accessory 
ONGEN PUBLISHING CO.,LTD.

Katsunori Isayama
7th AZUMA BLDG, 1-9, Kanda 
Sakuma-cho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 
101-0025, Japan

+81-3-3255-4466

katsunori.isayama@eisa.eu 
http://www.phileweb.com/

AUDIOreview
Audiovideoteam Società Cooperativa

Rocco Patriarca
Via Nomentana, 1018
00137 Roma
Italy

+39 06 412 182 87

rocco.patriarca@eisa.eu
http://www.audioreview.it/

AUDIOTECHNIQUE Rebecca Chin
Room 1101, 11 Floor, SUP Tow-
er, No. 75-83 King’s Road, North 
Point, Hong Kong

(HK) 9611-938
(CN) 136-0281-5595
rebecca.chin@eisa.eu
http://www.audiotechnique.com/

Australian Hi-Fi
Future (Overseas) Limited

Greg Borrowman
Suite 3, Level 10, 100 Walker 
Street, North Sydney, NSW 2060, 
Australia

+61 2 9160 2135

Greg.Borrowman@eisa.eu
http://www.avhub.com.au/hi-fi

FWD Magazine
Xingo Invest

Jamie Biesemans
Van den Hautelei 101,
2100 Deurne,
Belgium

+32 473 946983

jamie.biesemans@eisa.eu
http://www.fwdmagazine.be

Hi-Fi News
AVTech Media Ltd

Paul Miller
AVTech Media Ltd, 
Enterprise House, Enterprise Way, 
Edenbridge, Kent, TN8 6HF, UK

+44 1689 869 909

paul.miller@eisa.eu
http://www.hifinews.co.uk/

Hi-Files
Hi-Files Group d.o.o.

Ljubiša Miodragović
Hi-Files Group, 
Hektorovićeva 1B / lokal 6, 
11050 Belgrade, Serbia

+381 63 8866 486

ljubisa.miodragovic@eisa.eu
http://www.hi-files.com/



Hifi & Musik
Förlaget Hifi & Musik AB

Jonas Bryngelsson
Vattenverksvägen 8
131 41 Nacka, Sweden
Sweden

+46-(0)733 60 33 88

jonas.bryngelsson@eisa.eu
http://www.hifi-musik.se/

Hifimaailma
Fokus Media Finland Oy

Mauri Eronen
Hämeentie 153, 
00560 Helsinki, Finland

+358 4585 65 090

mauri.eronen@eisa.eu
http://www.hifimaailma.fi/

HVT
Brinkman Media Group BV

Ward Maas
Kerkenbos 1015E, 
6546 BB Nijmegen, 
The Netherlands

+31 24 76 00 66 0

ward.maas@eisa.eu
http://www.hvt.nl

Sound Vision (Hxos)
En Sofia Press

Fotios Fotiadis
49, Agisilaou str.
163.46 Hlioupolis, Greece

+30 211 411 39 58

fotios.fotiadis@eisa.eu
http://www.hxoseikona.gr/

SOUNDSTAGE! HI-FI
c/o Schneider Publishing Inc.

Doug Schneider
1953 Meldrum Avenue Ottawa, ON 
K1J 7V6 CANADA

613-297-7651

doug.schneider@eisa.eu
https://www.soundstagehifi.com/

Stereo
R.H. Nitschke Verlag GmbH

Matthias Böde
Eifelring 28, 
D-53879 Euskirchen, Germany

+49 225 165 04 60
+49 225 165 04 649
matthias.boede@eisa.eu
http://www.stereo.de/

Stereo & Video
Trade & Leisure Publications, 
spol.s.r.o.

Lubos Horcic
Thámova 7, 
186 00 Praha 8, 
Czech Republic

+420 602 369 369

+420 226 209 091
lubos.horcic@eisa.eu
http://www.stereovideo.cz/

Stereo+
Exciter AS

Håvard Holmedal 
Exciter AS 
Fridtjof Nansens vei 1E 
1472 Fjellhamar
Norway 

+47 907 43 646

havard.holmedal@eisa.eu
http://www.stereopluss.no/

Stereophile
AV Tech Media Americas Inc.

Jim Austin
260 Madison Avenue, 8th Floor
New York, USA

jim.austin@eisa.eu
https://www.stereophile.com/

Sztereó Sound&Vision
Soltész Reklám KFT.

Rezsö Soltesz
Attila út 101, 
H-1012 Budapest, Hungary

+36 145 310 40
+36 136 886 88
+36 145 310 48
rezso.soltesz@eisa.eu
http://www.sztereomagazin.hu/
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